County of St. Joseph

BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS MEMBERS
227 W. Jefferson ANDREW T. KOSTIELNEY
South Bend, Indiana 46601 President
574-235-9534 Fax 574-235-7849 DAVE THOMAS

Vice-President
DEBORAH A. FLEMING, D.M.D.
Member

2017 Holiday Schedule

Day after New Year's Day Monday January 2™
Martin Luther King Day Monday January 16"
President's Day Monday February 20"
Good Friday Friday April 14"
iemorial Day Monday May 29™"

Day before Independence Day Monday July 31
Independence Day Tuesday July 4™

Labor Day Monday September 4"
Columbus Day Monday October g™
Day before Veterans Day Friday November 10"
Thanksgiving Day Thursday November 23™
Day after Thanksgiving Friday November 24"
Christmas Day Monday December 25"
Day after Christmas Day Tuesday December 26

APPROVED THIS 4" DAY OF OCTOBER 2016
THE BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS

ST.aZiPH COWINDIANA

Andr Kostielney, President
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Dave Thomas, Vice President
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Deborah A. Fleming, D.M.D., Mejttber




